Cambridgeshire Archery
Association

RESULTS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

St Ivo Recreation Centre, 13th February, 2011

Portsmouth

Lord Paramount: Mr Dennis Smith

Thanks to all who competed in this year’s event. Special thanks to our Lord Paramount, Den
Smith, our Judges: Katy Lipscomb, Geoff Barham, Brian Dunlop and Pat Kerrigan and to the
Jolly Archers for staging the event.



Recurve Gentleman

Drew Clarke (2)
Jason Curtis-Bridges (2)

1  Drew Clarke
David Long (2)
Steve Darby-Smythe (2)

2 Jason Curtis-Bridges

3 Simon Bradbury
Phillipe Masters (2)

4 Phillipe Masters

5 David Long

6 Steve King
Robbie Redrup (2)

7 Rob Bacon

8  Steve Darby-Smythe
Stan Mace (2)

9 Kevin Charter

10 Mark Griffin

11 Matthew Charter

12 Maciej Hermanowicz

13 Peter Welsh

14  Alex Fletcher

15 Stan Mace

16 Richard Silvester
Phil Bryant (2)

17 Colin Hall

18 Toryn Dalton
Brian Cracknell (2)
Maciej Hermanowicz (2)

19 Brian Fromant
Toryn Dalton (2)

20  Phil Bryant

21 John Waters

22 Colin Crowley

23  Brian Cracknell

24 Robbie Redrup

25  Will Letton

26  Shaun Jacobs
Shaun Jacobs (2)

27 Graeme Morrison
Graeme Morrison (2)
Max Elliot

Recurve Lady
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Joanne Orbell
Maureen Edgar
3 Angela Watson
Angela Watson (2)
4 Otava Piha
Linda Unwin (2)
Linda Unwin
Lynn Gray
7  Alex Lucas
Lynn Gray (2)
8 Angela Goncalves
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Jolly Archers

OOBAC

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Brampton & Wyton AC
OOBAC

Fenland Archers

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Brampton & Wyton AC

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Brampton & Wyton AC
OOBAC

Parkfield Archers

Fenland Archers

Parkfield Archers
Cambridge University B'men
Jolly Archers

Parkfield Archers

OOBAC

Parkfield Archers

Ely Archers

OOBAC

Cambridge University B'men
Jolly Archers

Cambridge University B'men
Jolly Archers

Cambridge University B'men
Ely Archers

Brampton & Wyton AC
Fenland Archers

Jolly Archers

Brampton & Wyton AC
Cambridge University B'men
Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

OOBAC

OOBAC

Wisbech Freestyle A C

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers
Cambridge University B'men
Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

OOBAC

Cambridge University B'men
OOBAC

Cambridge University B'men

2

Score

575
566
564
562
561
559
555
555
554
554
552
552
552
551
548
542
542
540
539
538
537
534
526
526
525
522
520
518
511
509
509
506
506
501
501
481
449
449
448
448

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60

Golds

41
33
29
25
27
28
25
22
28
23
24
22
20
24
24
22
21
21
20
16
19
24
16
16
16
17
12
17
10
13
13
12

5
13
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Did not shoot

Score
547
539
539
526
526
516
503
500
498
475
335

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59

Golds
22
21
19
17
15
14

8
14
10

9

5



Recurve Junior Boy

1 Andrew Charter

2 Stuart Chapell
Stuart Chapell (2)

3 Sam Lowe

4 Michael Fletcher

5 George Griffin

6 Tom Leigh

Recurve Junior Girl

1 Cally Skinns
Cally Skinns (2)

Parkfield Archers
Jolly Archers
Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers
Parkfield Archers
Fenland Archers
Jolly Archers

OOBAC
00BAC

Recurve Barebow Gentleman

David Ash (2)
Roger Watson
Dave Stagg

Ron Vernon
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Chris Seymour

Jolly Archers

Parkfield Archers

Ely Archers

Brampton & Wyton AC
Jolly Archers

Recurve Barebow Junior Boy

1 Will Clarke
Will Clarke (2)

Compound Gentleman

Sean Fox
Michael Hausler

Andrew Gibson
Chris Collins

Mike Boxall
John Loveridge (2)

Francis Williams
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Eric Sherrit

Steve Darby-Smythe (3)
8 John Loveridge

Adrian Wilkinson (2)
9 Adrian Wilkinson

Alex Tory

Jolly Archers
Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Ely Archers

Wisbech Freestyle A C
Ely Archers

Ely Archers

Parkfield Archers
Netherhall Archers

Jolly Archers

Brampton & Wyton AC
Parkfield Archers

Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers

City of Cambridge Bowmen

Score
538
525
521
422
419
405
378

Score
390

363

Score
494

479
477
475
353

Score
367

333

Score
575

560

555
553

553
548
546
542
541
538
528
525

Hits
60
60
60
59
60
58
59

Hits
59
59

Hits
60
60
60
60
58

Hits
56
53

Hits
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60

Golds
14
13
19

W WW

Golds

Golds
11

16

Golds

Golds
35

21
17
16
13
15
15
15
10

Did not shoot



Compound Lady

Helen Darby-Smythe (2)
1  Helen Darby-Smythe
2 Rosemary Gibson

Longbow Gentleman

David Slack (2)
1  David Slack
2 David Ash

3  Steven Hutchcraft
Mark Skinns (2)

4 Mark Skinns
James Fletcher

6 Peter Cox
Peter Cox (2)

Longbow Lady

1  Pauline Slack

2 Sarah Crowley

3 Sarah Orbell
Pauline Law (2)

4 Pauline Law

Longbow Junior Boy
1  Harry Silvester

Recurve

1  Jolly Archers

2 Parkfield Archers

3  OOBAC

4 Fenland Archers

5 Cambridge University B'men
6 Brampton & Wyton AC
Longbow

1 Fenland Archers
2 Parkfield Archers
3 OOBAC

Brampton & Wyton AC

Brampton & Wyton AC
Wisbech Freestyle A C

Fenland Archers
Fenland Archers
Jolly Archers
Parkfield Archers
OO0OBAC

OOBAC

Parkfield Archers
OOBAC

O0OBAC

Fenland Archers
Fenland Archers
Jolly Archers
00BAC

OOBAC

Parkfield Archers

Team Awards

D Clarke, P Masters, D Long

K Charter, M Charter, A Watson
J Curtis-Bridges, S Mace, C Hall
S Bradbury, M Griffin, C Crowley

M Hermanowicz, O Piha, T Dalton

S Darby-Smythe, J Waters, R Redrup

D Slack, P Slack, S Crowley
S Hutchcraft, J Fletcher, H Silvester
M Skinns, P Cox, P Law

Score
563

558
544

Score
445

436
433
374
372
319
311
307
290

Score

365
308
291
205
162

Score
213

Score
1672

1621
1618
1603
1587
1558

Score
1109

898
788

Hits
60
60
60

Hits
60
60
60
60
59
58
57
55
49

Hits

57
51

58
45

38

Hits
45

Hits
180
180
180
180
180
180

Hits
168
162

151

Golds
24

19
15

Golds
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Golds
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Golds

Golds
80

62
68
51
52
45

Golds
13



